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Avayvopletiké Aitnong

ITivaxoc Katataéne Yroynoiov

I NANEMIETHMIO
MAKEAON|AZ

Movada Owovoptkig kot Atotkntikig Yrootipiéng tov EAKE

ApOp. Ipotokdérrov

Amotéleopo  BaBpolroyia

20250915104633-3628682468c8
20250922104905-4730986468d1
20250921032738-5985226268cf
20250918125905-9335915468ch
20250922113901-4615174268d1
20250913091226-6644618368c5
20250918080037-1503218668cc
20250921035004-302072968cf4
20250914044304-7474565768c6
20250922095117-8115659068d1
20250922095920-8201365768d0
20250914101303-6521488068c7
20250922012124-7533877368d1
20250915081916-7970010068c8
20250920012145-4377321068ce
20250922065349-7373417068d1

20064/16.09.2025
20749/23.09.2025
20617/22.09.2025
20490/19.09.2025
20750/23.09.2025
19870/15.09.2025
20491/19.09.2025
20616/22.09.2025
19871/15.09.2025
20748/23.09.2025
20619/22.09.2025
19872/15.09.2025
20719/22.09.2025
20063/16.09.2025
20615/22.09.2025
20747/23.09.2025

Emroyng
Emtoymc
Emiloyov
Eniloyov
Emiloyov
Enloyov
Emiloyov
Enloyov
Enloyov
Emiloyov
Enloyov
Emiloyov
EmAayov
Emiloyov
Amoppipdnke
AmoppipOnke

90.74
77.58
76.57
55.7
55.52
52.47
46.5
46.08
42.94
40.92
34.96
33.11
28.75
22.67
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